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Kirti Lakra <kirti.lakra@rkassociates.org>

RE: EXTERNAL : Re: Maa Vankal Exports - Yes Ravi TL

'Vidisha Vaish (SEB)' via Business Operations R.K Associates <bo@rkassociates.org> Thu, Dec 29, 2022 at 2:17
PM

Reply-To: "Vidisha Vaish (SEB)" <vidisha.vaish@yesbank.in>
To: Abhinav Chaturvedi <abhinav.chaturvedi@rkassociates.org>, "kirti.singh@rkassociates.org"
<kirti.singh@rkassociates.org>
Cc: "sachin.pandey@rkassociates.org" <sachin.pandey@rkassociates.org>, "Anshu Thukral (SME)"
<Anshu.Thukral@yesbank.in>, "Business Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive Sr.
Vice President), R.K Associates" <mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>, "rka-vis@rkassociate.org" <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>,
"Chetan Shetty (SEB)" <chetan.shetty2@yesbank.in>, "Tirthankar Ghosh (SEB)" <tirthankar.ghosh@yesbank.in>, "Pankaj
Pandey (SEB)" <pankaj.pandey5@yesbank.in>

Hi Abhinav/Kriti,

 

As discussed, The invoice for the service mentioned in the trail mail will be reimbursed post receipt of the lender’s
engineer report.. as per the Bank’s Policy.

 

Thanks & Regards

Vidisha Vaish

AVP- Product Manager

Yes Bank House, Mumbai

 

From: Abhinav Chaturvedi <abhinav.chaturvedi@rkassociates.org>
Sent: Thursday, December 29, 2022 12:24 PM
To: Vidisha Vaish (SEB) <vidisha.vaish@yesbank.in>
Cc: sachin.pandey@rkassociates.org; Anshu Thukral (SME) <Anshu.Thukral@YESBANK.IN>; Business
Operations R.K Associates <bo@rkassociates.org>; Mohit Agarwal (Executive Sr. Vice President), R.K Associates
<mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>; rka-vis@rkassociate.org
Subject: EXTERNAL : Re: Maa Vankal Exports - Yes Ravi TL

 

* External Email: Do not click on any links or open any attachments unless you trust the sender
and know the content is safe *

Dear Madam,

 

Greetings for the day and Happy New Year in advance!

 

As discussed and data shared in the trail mail, the quotation for the said assignment shall be Rs. 10,000/- + GST (This
Does Not include any Physical Site Inspection). Our scope of work shall be limited to only the Cost Vetting of
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procuring 250KW of rooftop solar system and the Requirement Check of the Customer availing 250kW Solar
Plant.

 

The payment has to be made in advance.

 

Kindly confirm the same in the form of a work order of the same, so that we can proceed further.

 

Also, kindly share the customer's contact details to fetch some information.

Thanks & Regards,

Abhinav Chaturvedi

Engineer,

_________________________________________________________

R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Mobile: +91-99569 69388 | Voice: 0120-4110117

=================================================

We assure our best services and response to you all the time.

 

In case of any concern regarding our services, you may refer to the escalation matrix below to reach out to my
manager/ supervisor or write to us at valuers@rkassociates.org regarding your concern.

 

First Level Escalation      – Mrs. Uttara Tyagi– Assistant Manager uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org – 9205353003

Second Level Escalation – Mr. Mohit Agarwal– Vice President - mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org – 9999597597

 

Corporate Office:

D-39, 2nd Floor,

Sector-2, Noida- 201301 (Delhi NCR)

 

Other Offices at: Mumbai, Kolkata, Dehradun, Lucknow, Shahjahanpur

Satellite office: Meerut, Agra, Ahmedabad, Bangalore
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Website: www.rkassociates.org

--------------------------------------------
Note : The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that
is CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or distribution or
forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have erroneously received this
message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any attachments please check them for viruses
and defects.

 

 

On Thu, Dec 29, 2022 at 11:20 AM Vidisha Vaish (SEB) <vidisha.vaish@yesbank.in> wrote:

Hi Sachin/Abhinav,

 

Pls find attached details of the case, request you to please provide LIE report for the same.

 

Thanks 

 

Get Outlook for Android

From: Lekhraj Chauhan (SEB) <lekhraj.chauhan@yesbank.in>
Sent: Tuesday, December 27, 2022 4:27:26 PM
To: Vidisha Vaish (SEB) <vidisha.vaish@yesbank.in>
Cc: Sandeep Bhandari (SEB) <Sandeep.Bhandari@YESBANK.IN>; Kapil Kothari (SEB)
<kapil.kothari@yesbank.in>
Subject: FW: Maa Vankal Exports - Yes Ravi TL

 

PFA as discussed.

 

Regards

Lekhraj Chauhan

 

From: Sandeep Bhandari (SEB) <Sandeep.Bhandari@YESBANK.IN>
Sent: Tuesday, December 27, 2022 4:25 PM
To: Lekhraj Chauhan (SEB) <lekhraj.chauhan@yesbank.in>
Subject: Maa Vankal Exports - Yes Ravi TL

 

Dear Sir,
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PFA.

 

Regards

Sandeep Bhandari (SEB)

 

 

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail - Say YES to Responsible Banking!

Due to COVID-19, as a measure of caution, please use YES BANK’s digital channels such as NetBanking, YES
Mobile, UPI, and YES ROBOT for your banking needs

 

Due to COVID-19, as a measure of caution, please use YES BANK’s digital channels such as NetBanking, YES Mobile,
UPI, and YES ROBOT for your banking needs


